Product Catalogue

Easylube Drive Units

Product Code
RFID-60 EL-60R
RFID-150 EL-150R
RFID-250 EL-250R
RFID-FLEX-60 EL-150-PR
RFID-FLEX-150 EL-150-FR
RFID-FLEX-250 EL-250-FR
RFID-FLEX-500 EL-500-FR
RFID-PLUS-60 EL-60-PR
RFID-PLUS-150 EL-150-PR
RFID-PLUS-250 EL-250-PR
RFID-PLUS-500 EL-500-PR
EX EX-150EX
NEXUS NX-250
NEXUS-SURFACE-TEMP NX-STS-01

Product Code
RFID-60-Cartridge P-60-C
RFID-150-Cartridge P-150-C
RFID-250-Cartridge P-250-C
RFID-500-Cartridge P-500-C
EX-150-Cartridge EX-150-C
NEXUS-250-Cartridge (no battery) NX-250-PAK
NEXUS-250-Cartridge (with battery) NX-250-PAK-B

Product Code
RFID-Li-Battery P-613A
EX-Li-Battery P-613B
NEXUS-Li-Battery NX-628B
60/150cc Power Adapter P-606S
250/500cc Power Adapter P-606L

Product
Gateway
Wave-Ant-Kit

Product

Oil Brush Kit - 60mm

Oil Brush - 60mm

Oil Brush Kit - 100mm

Oil Brush - 100mm

/4" (F) to 1/4" (M), Straight

Pipe, 1/4" (M/M)

/4" (F) to /4" (M) Mounting Arm

Product

1-Point

2-Point

3-Point

4-Point

Hang Bracket

Mount Bracket

Container Ring Bracket - S
Container RingBracket - L
Drill Arm 150

Hydraulic Hose
Product

Hydraulic Hose - Tm

Hydraulic Hose - 1.5m

Hydraulic Hose - 2m

Hydraulic Hose - 2.5m

Hydraulic Hose - 3m

Hydraulic Hose - 3.5m

Hydraulic Hose - 4m

Code

NX-GW-01
NX-WAK-01

Code

ES-BRO60-N
BRO60-N
ES-BR100-N

BRI0O-N
P-202s
MM-202
P-212F

Code

HH-10
HH-15
HH-20
HH-25
HH-30
HH-35
HH-40

Remote Mounting

Product

Clamp Bracket

Clamp Bracket SS

Hanging Bracket

L Mounting Bracket

Check Valve

Check Valve +GN

PU Tube Mounting Bracket
Connector 1/4” (M), Straight
Connector 1/8" (M), Straight
Connector 1/16" (M), Straight
Connector 10mm (M), Straight
Connector 8mm (M), Straight
Connector 6mm (M), Straight
Connector 1/4” (M), 90°angle
Connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle
Connector 1/16" (M), 90°angle
Fast connector 1/4” (M), Straight
Fast connector 1/8" (M), Straight
Fast connector 10mm(M), Straight
Fast connector 8mm(M), Straight
Fast connector 6mm(M), Straight
Fast connector 1/4” (M), 90°angle
Fast connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle
PU Tube 5 x 8mm (100m)
Copper Pipe - Mounting Bracket
Connector 3/8" (M), Straight
Connector 1/4” (M), Straight
Connector 1/8" (M), Straight
Connector 3/8" (M), 90°angle
Connector 1/4” (M), 90°angle
Connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle

1/8” (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight

1/8” (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle
1/8" (F) to 6 mm (M), Straight
Copper Pipe, @ 6 x 0.8 mm (50m)

Code
P-506C
P-506CS
P-507C
P-402F
P-202v
P-202G
P-205F
P-502U
P-501U
P-500U
P-510M
P-508M
P-506M
P-592U
P-591U
P-590U
P-502USP
P-501USP
P-510MspP
P-508MSP
P-506MSP
P-592USP
P-591USP
P-508U
P-206F
P-603H
P-602H
P-60TH
P-693H
P-692H
P-691H
P-108s
P-108A
P-106S
P-608H
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Direct Mounting

Product

1/2" (F) to 3/8" (M), Straight
1/2" (F) to 1/4" (M), Straight
1/2" (F) to /8" (M), Straight
1/2" (F) to 10 mm (M), Straight
1/2" (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight
1/4" (F) to 1/8" (M), Straight
1/8” (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight
1/2" (F) to 3/8” (M), 45°angle
1/2" (F) to /4" (M), 45°angle
1/2" (F) to 1/8" (M), 45°angle
1/2" (F) to 10 mm (M), 45°angle
1/2" (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle
14" (F) to1/8" (M), 45°angle
1/8" (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle
1/8" (F) to 6 mm (M), 45°angle
Pipe, 1/8” (M/M) x 29 mm (L)
Pipe, 1/8” (M/M) x 58 mm (L)
Pipe, 1/8" (M/M) x 89 mm (L)
Connector 1/8” (F/F), Straight
Connector 1/8” (F/F), 90°angle

F)
F)

J33133

Code
P-403S
P-4025
P-401S
P-410S
P-4085
P-201S
P-1085
P-403A
P-402A
P-401A
P-410A
P-408A
P-201A
P-108A
P-106A
MM-M
MM-121
MM-131
FF-101
FF-191



