

Product Catalogue



EasyLube Drive Units	
Product	Code
RFID-60	EL-60R
RFID-150	EL-150R
RFID-250	EL-250R
RFID-FLEX-60	EL-150-PR
RFID-FLEX-150	EL-150-FR
RFID-FLEX-250	EL-250-FR
RFID-FLEX-500	EL-500-FR
RFID-PLUS-60	EL-60-PR
RFID-PLUS-150	EL-150-PR
RFID-PLUS-250	EL-250-PR
RFID-PLUS-500	EL-500-PR
EX	EX-150EX
NEXUS	NX-250
NEXUS-SURFACE-TEMP	NX-STS-01

Cartridges	
Product	Code
RFID-60-Cartridge	P-60-C
RFID-150-Cartridge	P-150-C
RFID-250-Cartridge	P-250-C
RFID-500-Cartridge	P-500-C
EX-150-Cartridge	EX-150-C
NEXUS-250-Cartridge (no battery)	NX-250-PAK
NEXUS-250-Cartridge (with battery)	NX-250-PAK-B

Batteries & Power	
Product	Code
RFID-Li-Battery	P-613A
EX-Li-Battery	P-613B
NEXUS-Li-Battery	NX-628B
60/150cc Power Adapter	P-606S
250/500cc Power Adapter	P-606L

Gateway	
Product	Code
Gateway	NX-GW-01
Wave-Ant-Kit	NX-WAK-01

Oil Brush	
Product	Code
Oil Brush Kit - 60mm	ES-BR060-N
Oil Brush - 60mm	BR060-N
Oil Brush Kit - 100mm	ES-BR100-N
Oil Brush - 100mm	BR100-N
1/4" (F) to 1/4" (M), Straight	P-202S
Pipe, 1/4" (M/M)	MM-202
1/4" (F) to 1/4" (M) Mounting Arm	P-212F

Brackets	
Product	Code
1-Point	CB-1P
2-Point	CB-2P
3-Point	CB-3P
4-Point	CB-4P
Hang Bracket	CB-H
Mount Bracket	CB-M
Container Ring Bracket - S	CB-CR1
Container RingBracket - L	CB-CR2
Drill Arm 150	CB-DA

Hydraulic Hose	
Product	Code
Hydraulic Hose - 1m	HH-10
Hydraulic Hose - 1.5m	HH-15
Hydraulic Hose - 2m	HH-20
Hydraulic Hose - 2.5m	HH-25
Hydraulic Hose - 3m	HH-30
Hydraulic Hose - 3.5m	HH-35
Hydraulic Hose - 4m	HH-40

Remote Mounting	
Product	Code
Clamp Bracket	P-506C
Clamp Bracket SS	P-506CS
Hanging Bracket	P-507C
L Mounting Bracket	P-402F
Check Valve	P-202V
Check Valve +GN	P-202G
PU Tube Mounting Bracket	P-205F
Connector 1/4" (M), Straight	P-502U
Connector 1/8" (M), Straight	P-501U
Connector 1/16" (M), Straight	P-500U
Connector 10mm (M), Straight	P-510M
Connector 8mm (M), Straight	P-508M
Connector 6mm (M), Straight	P-506M
Connector 1/4" (M), 90°angle	P-592U
Connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle	P-591U
Connector 1/16" (M), 90°angle	P-590U
Fast connector 1/4" (M), Straight	P-502USP
Fast connector 1/8" (M), Straight	P-501USP
Fast connector 10mm(M), Straight	P-510MSP
Fast connector 8mm(M), Straight	P-508MSP
Fast connector 6mm(M), Straight	P-506MSP
Fast connector 1/4" (M), 90°angle	P-592USP
Fast connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle	P-591USP
PU Tube 5 x 8mm (100m)	P-508U
Copper Pipe - Mounting Bracket	P-206F
Connector 3/8" (M), Straight	P-603H
Connector 1/4" (M), Straight	P-602H
Connector 1/8" (M), Straight	P-601H
Connector 3/8" (M), 90°angle	P-693H
Connector 1/4" (M), 90°angle	P-692H
Connector 1/8" (M), 90°angle	P-691H
1/8" (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight	P-108S
1/8" (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle	P-108A
1/8" (F) to 6 mm (M), Straight	P-106S
Copper Pipe, Ø 6 x 0.8 mm (50m)	P-608H

Direct Mounting	
Product	Code
1/2" (F) to 3/8" (M), Straight	P-403S
1/2" (F) to 1/4" (M), Straight	P-402S
1/2" (F) to 1/8" (M), Straight	P-401S
1/2" (F) to 10 mm (M), Straight	P-410S
1/2" (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight	P-408S
1/4" (F) to 1/8" (M), Straight	P-201S
1/8" (F) to 8 mm (M), Straight	P-108S
1/2" (F) to 3/8" (M), 45°angle	P-403A
1/2" (F) to 1/4" (M), 45°angle	P-402A
1/2" (F) to 1/8" (M), 45°angle	P-401A
1/2" (F) to 10 mm (M), 45°angle	P-410A
1/2" (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle	P-408A
1/4" (F) to 1/8" (M), 45°angle	P-201A
1/8" (F) to 8 mm (M), 45°angle	P-108A
1/8" (F) to 6 mm (M), 45°angle	P-106A
Pipe, 1/8" (M/M) x 29 mm (L)	MM-111
Pipe, 1/8" (M/M) x 58 mm (L)	MM-121
Pipe, 1/8" (M/M) x 89 mm (L)	MM-131
Connector 1/8" (F/F), Straight	FF-101
Connector 1/8" (F/F), 90°angle	FF-191